      PE Series Swivels
Model SWL 3:1 SWL 5:1 Breaking Point A(in) B(in) C(in) D(in) W(lb)
PE-5000 5,000lb 3,000lb 8 tons 5.39 1.26 0.51 0.51 1.32
PE-10000 10,000lb 6,000lb 15 tons 6.00 1.53 0.67 0.55 1.76
PE-15000 15,000lb 9,000lb 20 tons 6.30 1.65 0.70 0.63 2.42
PE-28000 28,000lb 16,800lb 38 tons 7.17 2.04 0.86 0.78 4.40
PE-50000 50,000lb 30,000lb 68 tons 11.8 2.67 1.18 1.02 11.00
Remarks:   Advantages for PE series (roller type pin):
    * Better protection of pulling rope  * Secured screw
                       * More rope stringing space  * Reduced rope bend radius improving strength
- Material is high strength heat treated steel.
- Bearing is thrust ball bearing, preventing winding & tangling during pulling the rope/cable.
                              1-866-637-0230
                               (503) 699-3091
                               (503) 635-0870 fax
*Must not pass through bullwheel on the puller/tensioner*